	(Requestor's Name)
· ·	(Address)
	(Adcress)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Opres	Certificates of Status
ristructions to	Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700407519617



2023 APR 28 PM !!: 17

CENTRAL STATE

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

04/28/23

NAME:

EGG PUFF, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125,00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

# COVER LETTER

	New Filing S Division of C	ection orporations				
SUBJEC	Egg Puff F:					
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			ame of Lit	nited Liabi	hty Company	
The englo	sed Articles (	of Organization an	d fee(s) ar	e submittee	i for filing	
Please reti	ım all corres	pondence concern	ing this m	atter to the	tollowing:	
	Brittany St	arkey				
		<del></del>		Name of	Person	
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	462 Ben Co	ourt				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Addr	ess	
	Newbury P	ark, CA 91320				
	bstarkey(a)ha	unpsteadventures.		ity/State an	d Zip Code	
•		<del></del>		for future a	nnual report notificat	tion)
For fuither ii	aformation co	oncerning this mat	ter, please	call:		
	Brittany Sta	rkey	80 at (	-	338-5557	
	Nan	ne of Person	Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of \$		Certifie	i.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy Il copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailie	ia Address			Stroot Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Egg Puff, LLC	contain the words "Limited	Linkiling Community	91 1 C 2 as 91 1 C 23
t'stust (	contain the words "Limited	Chaninty Company,	Table a or the co
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Pris	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
18555 Collins Av	/enue	185.	55 Collins Avenue
Unit 1703			1703
Sunny Isles Beac	ኪ FL 33160	Sun	ny Isles Beach, FL 33160
The name and the Florida str	eet address of the registered	J	
The name and the Florida str	Paracorp Incorporate	od Name	
The name and the Florida str	Paracorp Incorporate	od Name ive, 1st Floor	
The name and the Florida str	Paracorp Incorporate	od Name ive, 1st Floor	eceptable)
The name and the Florida str	Paracorp Incorporate	od Name ive, 1st Floor	cceptable)
The name and the Florida str	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres	Name ive, 1st Floor is (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	
laving been named as register lace designated in this certific irther agree to comply with the	Paracorp Incorporate  155 Office Plaza Dri Florida street addres  Tallahassee  City  ed agent and to accept serv ate, I hereby accept the app	Name ive, 1st Floor is (P.O. Box NOI a  FL  State ice of process for the ointment as registere elating to the proper as registered agent of	32301

(CONTINUED)

F. M. E.D.
2023 APR 28 PM II: 17
SECRETION OF STATE

Title: "AMBR" - Authorized Member "MGR" - Manager	Same and Address:
•	***
MGR	Trixy Castro 18555 Collins Avenue, Unit 1703
	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
<del></del>	
Use attachment if necessary)  EV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be a	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the da ctive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
EV: Effective date, if other than the daterive date is listed, the date must be a filing.) he date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
EV: Effective date, if other than the daterive date is listed, the date must be a filing.)  he date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.  EOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a many many contains any fall amplications.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n
EV: Effective date, if other than the date rive date is listed, the date must be a filing.)  the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.  EOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a many many contains any fall amplications.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.  The property of a member of the property of the p

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- 5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

2023 APR 28 PM II: 17
SECRE HIRKSES INE

# STATE OF FLORIDA

# REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

**DATE:** 4/27/2023

ENTITY NAME: Egg Puff, LLC

# REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated

